
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 222 by Senator Appel

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, delete line 2 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "To enact R.S."

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, delete lines 6 and 7 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

5 "Section 1. R.S. 32:1261(1)(x) is hereby enacted to read as follows:"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, delete lines 11 and 12 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof "branch,
8 converter or officer, agent, or other representative thereof:"